



# 2025 Golf Rates

## **GREEN FEES**

## 9 Hole Rate

<b>WEEKDAY</b>	<b>PARKVIEW</b>	LICK CREEK	<b>PARKVIEW</b>	LICK CREEK		
Adult Resident	\$24.00	26.00	\$17.00	\$18.00		
Adult Non-Resident	37.00	43.00	27.00	30.00		
Senior Resident	23.00	25.00	16.00	17.00		
Senior Non-Resident	33.00	38.00	25.00	28.00		
Junior Resident	18.00	21.00	13.00	15.00		
Junior Non-Resident	27.00	31.00	22.00	24.00		
WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS						
Adult Resident	\$26.00	\$29.00	\$18.00	\$19.00		
Adult Non-Resident	39.00	45.00	29.00	32.00		
Junior Resident	19.00	22.00	14.00	16.00		
Junior Non-Resident	28.00	32.00	23.00	25.00		

# SEASON GOLF PASSES VALID AT BOTH GOLF COURSES JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 PAY 50% OF YOUR PASS AND LAST PAYMENT IS DUE APRIL 1<sup>ST</sup> 2025.

RESIDENT		NON-RESIDE	NON-RESIDENT	
Adult	\$745.00	Adult	\$825.00	
Senior	630.00	Senior	705.00	
Junior	410.00	Junior	480.00	
<b>Junior Adult</b>	525.00	Junior Adult	565.00	

NOTE: Family Rate – When one Adult pass and any other pass are purchased by family members of the same household, all additional <u>JUNIOR</u> passes for qualifying members will cost \$1.00 each.

NOTE: Junior Pass Rate – 22 years of age and younger at the time of purchase.

NOTE: Junior Adult Pass Rate-23 to 28 years of age at the time of purchase.

NOTE: Senior Pass Rate-65 years of age by June 1, 2025.

#### **COUPON BOOKS**

15 ROUND BOOKS		25 ROUND BOOKS	
Adult Resident	\$400.00	Adult Resident	\$520.00
<b>Adult Non-Resident</b>	430.00	Adult Non-Resident	570.00
Senior Resident	380.00	Senior Resident	490.00
Senior Non-Resident	410.00	Senior Non-Resident	540.00

<u>NOTE:</u> Coupons are valid anytime. All coupons expire December 31<sup>st</sup> of the year issued. Unused coupons are non-refundable.

# 2025 RANGE PASS Lick Creek GC April 1st to October 31st

\$275 FOR A SINGLE \$375 FOR A COUPLE \$475 FOR A FAMILY

#### **GOLF CART RENTAL FEES**

	<b>PARKVIEW</b>	LICK CREEK
18 Hole ½ Cart Fee	\$ 19.00	\$ 20.00
9 Hole ½ Cart Fee	\$ 12.00	\$ 13.00

## Cart Pass \$1500 Unlimited Cart Fees at both Golf Courses